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Mickey mouse, Minnie mouse, Winnie and the Pooh anuaaidnvduuaualaan
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Juun uasluannan 2-3 vu onlglainsuaanan L WAYsamdmede dadn
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iclub To Kwa Wan Hotel #5a Regal Oriental Hotel 158 Dorsett Tsuen Wan

Hotel senu 4 a11 wdafiauvin
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AsTiasilduanatiin aurawausnedidinglduandend
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POCKET WIFI

@siamtravelmart

fane Tugeenn wawa:adn
Tindov ussldgvaa 5 aunsai

; 1GB/Day 2GB/Day. '3GB/Day, 5GB/Day
Region —
Price Price Price Price
Japan
Korea . " d - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
. - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 220.- - 280.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - -
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - 5
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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CHUBB TRAVEL INSURANCE INTERNATIONAL

A2IWAUASDVUA:SILDUIBUS:iUsiE
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Anuadwavnsadndumy

unuAUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan

Essential

2,000,000

2,000,000

100,000

2,000/24v0.
gvgaluiiu 10,000

2,000,000

2,000,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

1,000,000

AsaUAqu

100,000

100,000

1,000/6vw.
Fogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
Fogaluiiu 4,000

1,000/63u.
gogaluiiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
goaaluiiu 4,000

1,000/6vu.
gvaalutiu 4,000

Premium

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24vu.
gogaluiu 15,000

3,000,000

3,000,000

150,000

150,000

150,000

3,000,000

AsaUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6wu.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vu.
gvgaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
Jvgaluiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gvogaluiiiu 8,000

Ultimate

6,000,000
6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24v0.
gogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000
4,000,000
200,000
200,000
200,000
4,000,000
ASDUAQU

500,000

500,000

4,000/6vuL.
gvdaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gvgaluiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gvgaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6uvu.
Jvagaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6uvu.
gogaluiiiu 16,000
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msgadensonnndomevovns:in 1,000/8u/¢j/ga 5,000/8u/¢/ga 5,000/8u/d/ga
Gumvoua:z/réanswddudoudd goaaluiiiu 8,000 gvaalutiiu 40,000 gogaliitiu 40,000
msFumevovIBuaadduUa wasdacdio
ua:Baaumo 2000 =,000 02-1385151 / 080-2345780
Line : @siamtravelmart
MSFUMBUDVIDNAISMSIGUMY - 3,000 5,000
AusSurAadaUasiAsGa & 15,000 20,000
R S ~ 50,000 100,000
nswddumetuthu 5
o s1m/nmu (uin)
UHUADUWSITUBW o
dwmsuious:fiufiengs:k31v 6 1édu dv 85 U SAUmS Essenti Premiu Ultimate
o FwdubuLWs:HufEMUYD 1. UDVFHTYS:K3 66 - 85 U o:1llu 50% ol S 627 115 1378
* yovSwduBUSRUsBMUAs:yISlumsIv AviidusgivusufiEon pacol « !
o SwduduWs:AussmudD 1. uamih’ﬁmqs:m‘w 6 1dou - 10 U »ulu 50% 5 740 1378 1,748
yavSwdubu s nussdvduuazgogaliitiu 1,500,000 uvin
6 859 1,394 1,769
dsznanlidnases | Buiw, 33w, Aown, inudwmile, ganumile, 7 aMm 1,467 1,860
nwgean, assudglande, ansnsns
) i b 3 8 985 1,777 2,191
dseasunsuungn, assuigulszmaugduan
s " — " Fo s e e o . 9 1,005 1,805 2,226
- Qﬂana:n 1AWINIUS’ wAsavuazivaulunaudadulon
** Suds:iusislas USUN SudainAUs:nune Sina (umsu) 10 1024 1832 2,261
* symsouANdUs:AU YDV USUN SudanAUs:iusio Sita (Uksu) y a
ua: AMUSMs vov USUN agunsivamsn ifa Bousosudd n 1,183 2,057 2,541
o U o fusfiso:dovrn’ i1u USUN BuUanAUs:usie Sina (uksu)
Tasasv ua: 1ouly 1Wulva j A USUN SudambadUs:iude Sia (Umosu) mruaritu 12 1,202 2,085 2,576



